1
HM Series
58
Manifold Valves
3000 & 6000 psi
Threaded Ends
The HM58 Series Level Manifold is a simplified, lower
cost alternative to D/P level installations. The HM58

(51)
Cap screw
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat/ Body
Configuration
Body
Material
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet Size/
Type Stem/Tip Seat
Material Packing Options Options
HM58 1 = Hard
(6000 psi) S = CS 3 = 1/2"
(FNPT) 3 = FNPT 99 = Flanged 2 = 316SS Needle/Plug
(Soft seat only)
1 = Integral
      (hard) 2 = TFE - Chevron 0 = No Selection K = 1/8" Test
Ports
2 = Soft
(3000 psi) U = SS 5 = 1"
C = 150#
ANSI RF
Flange
4 = 316/316SS NRT 4 = PPS 3 = Graphite 5 = Safety Handle L = 1/8" Purge
Ports
6 = 1-1/2"
D = 300#
ANSI RF
Flange
5 = KEL-F J = SS Mtg Hdwre
(Transmitter)
7 = 2" 6 = TFE
8 = 3" 9 = PEEK
9 = 4"
Sample Ordering Schematic
0.69
(18)
Body
HM58 1 S 5 C 99 4 1 2 0 L
0.09
(2)
1.95
(50) 0.91
(23)
1/2" FSW
3.55
(90)
1/2" FSW
Optional 1/8"
purge ports on
bottom (plugged)
2.89
(73)
1/2" FNPT
Low Inlet
Handle
1.62
(41)
Simplified tank-top bubbler
installation using Hex Universal
HM58 Series
Conventional tank-top bubbler
installation using 3-valve
manifold
Simplified wet-leg dry-leg
installation using Hex Universal
HM58 Series
Conventional wet-leg, dry-leg